Nom de fichier : 2020 01 - Abeille coeurs-20

Taille :
Largeur =183,4 mm

Hauteur = 141,8 mm
Ordre des couleurs:
Nom de base

1: [ ]ROSE SAUMON

2: Il NOIRR

3: [ |BLANC

4 : [l ROUGE

5: [l ROSE FONCE

6: [l VIOLET GLYCINE

7: ARGENT

8 : [lll ROSE FONCE
ROSE FONCE
10 : [l ROUGE
11 : [0 ARGENT
12 : [l VIOLET GLYCINE
13:[_]ROSE CHAIR

Nombre de points:

29479

Code

1114
1000
1001
1037
1110
1387
1263
1109
1110
1037
1263
1387
1235

Marque

MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon

Description




